SB0597/623121/1

BY: Education, Energy, and the Environment Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 597 (First Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 16, strike "AND PADDLEBOARDING" and substitute "PADDLEBOARDING, AND SURFING".

On page 3, in lines 10 and 11, strike "OR PADDLEBOARDING" and substitute "PADDLEBOARDING, OR SURFING"; in lines 25 and 26, strike "OR PADDLEBOARDING" and substitute "PADDLEBOARDING, OR SURFING"; and in line 26, strike "THE CHESAPEAKE BAY OR ITS TRIBUTARIES" and substitute "STATE WATERS".